	綠31時刻表 (Timetable of G31)

	小黃公車：由計程車營運；固定班次 Operated by taxi; Fixed schedule

	往 竹湖 For Jhuhu

	玉井站
Yujing Bus Station
	玉井國小
Yujing Elementary School
	口豐里
Koufong Village
	內豐里
Neifong Village
	竹湖
Jhuhu
	備註
Notes

	08:00
	08:02
	08:07
	08:11
	08:15
	小黃公車

	11:30
	11:32
	11:37
	11:41
	11:45
	小黃公車

	15:30
	15:32
	15:37
	15:41
	15:45
	小黃公車


　
	綠31時刻表 (Timetable of G31)

	小黃公車：由計程車營運；固定班次 Operated by taxi; Fixed schedule

	往 玉井站 For Yujing Bus Station

	竹湖
Jhuhu
	內豐里
Neifong Village
	口豐里
Koufong Village
	玉井國小
Yujing Elementary School
	玉井站
Yujing Bus Station
	備註
Notes

	08:15
	08:19
	08:23
	08:28
	08:30
	小黃公車

	11:45
	11:49
	11:53
	11:58
	12:00
	小黃公車

	15:45
	15:49
	15:53
	15:58
	16:00
	小黃公車



